

GSTIN : 37ABIPV7479B1Z4



HANUMAN CONSTRUCTIONS

Cell : 9346295399

FLOT NO 102, D NO 7-20-5/1/4 MAYURI PREM BAGH KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT
CHINNAWALT AIR VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH - 530017
Email : hanumanconstructions5@gmail.com

Date : 14/12/2019

BILL TO

NAME : Aditya Engineering College

ADDRESS : Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem,
East-Godavari District,
Andhra Pradesh, INDIA.

CITY : Surampalem

PINCODE : 533437

ESTIMATE

S. No.	Description	Number	Cost/Unit	Total Cost
1	Cement	58 bags	350	20,800
2	Fal G Bricks	700	20	14,000
3	Red Bricks	2000	7	14,000
4	C.A. 30mm	2 Units	3,800	7,600
5	C.A. 20mm	1 Unit	4,000	4,000
6	C.A. 10mm	2 Units	2,500	5,000
7	Sand	1 Unit	4,000	4,000
8	Clay	1 Unit	2,000	2,000
9	8mm Bars	7	270	1,890
10	Motor(1HP)	1	3,000	3,000
11	Helpers	49	500	24,500
12	Soil labor	55	500	27,500
13	Carpenter	6	500	3,000
14	Plumber	10	500	5,000
15	Other allowance (Transport, etc.,)	-	-	6,000
Total Amount				Rs 1,42,290.00

*This bill is for the construction of Sewage treatment plant including the material and labour prices

Signature

PRINCIPAL
ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
SURAMPALAM - 533 437

for Hanuman Constructions

Signature
Proprietor